THURSDAY, 14.11.2024.

Printing time:10:49

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00| 4884 |VNM 2 [DONG THAP HOA BINH 2.25]2.75|3.50|3.705.80]7.25|10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00| 2.55 |9.50 | 2.45 | 3.40 | 2.80 | 3.90
11:10| 6823 |WCQA |AUSTRALIA S.ARABIA 2.05|3.30|3.80|3.35|6.25|6.50 | 12.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]3.90 | 2.85|2.05|6.50|2.75|11.0]2.10| 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.90
12:00/6702 |INFRY |PORTU.M19 POLAN.M19 1.5813.80(5.40]2.30|8.00]3.60|16.02.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.20 |1.75]1.57 | 3.80|2.50 | 10.5]1.70 | 2.05] 1.52 | 3.50
12:3012110/CFR  |ALTACH WIL 1.75]4.00|3.60]2.60|5.20|4.30|9.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.15|1.92|1.57 |4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45|1.72|1.52 | 2.35
13:00112111|CFR  |BRAUNSCH. ST.PAULI 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.20]9.00 | 5.80| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]14.40 | 3.50|1.92 |6.75]|1.75|5.30| 1.57 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 1.87
13:00[12147|CFR  |KARLSRUH FREIBURG 3.30]3.70|1.90|5.20 | 2.90]9.00 | 5.20 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40)4.60 | 3.90|1.97 | 7.25]|1.67 | 4.50 | 1.57 | 1.95|2.50 | 1.75
13:00(4882|VNM 1 [BINH DINH VICEM H. 2.65|3.20|2.55]|4.40|4.108.50 | 8.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 7.00| 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.40
13:00(4890 |VNM 2 |BIN PHUOC BARIA 1.35/4.50|8.50[1.93|16.0]2.75|35.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.10 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 3.50 | 3.35 | 23.0 | 2.30 | 2.55 [ 1.50 | 6.25
13:30112112)CFR  |HANNOVER MAGDEBURG 1.88|3.80|3.30]2.90|5.10|4.80|8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.50 | 2.10|1.65 |4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.67 | 2.40
13:30|1221 BUG C [FRATRIA BEROE 7.50]4.10|1.42|14.0|2.05]32.0/3.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|11.0 | 10.5|3.20 | 22.0|1.60 | 3.80|2.10 | 2.45|5.80 | 1.55
14:00(12083 ENGD |MILLW.M21 SH.W.M21 2.15|3.7012.80|3.30 | 4.40 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.37 | 1.60
14:0012113)CFR  |A.LUSTEN. SCHAFFAU. 2.10|3.60|2.95]3.35|4.80]6.50|9.00|1.60|2.05|3.70 | 3.00|3.50 | 2.75]1.95|6.25|2.15|8.50|1.85 | 2.45|2.20 | 2.85
14:00/ 6605 INTFR |HONG KONG PHILIPP. 2.35|3.40|3.00/3.80|5.00]7.75/9.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.90 | 3.10|2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 8.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.75
14:00/ 6703 |INFRY |MACED.M21 KOSOV.M21 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|5.30|10.5]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.85|2.25|1.75|4.90| 2.25|9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.82 | 2.90
14:00| 6824 |WCQA |N.KOREA IRAN 10.04.80|1.35]19.0|1.95|45.0|2.90]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85/18.018.0|3.70 | 23.0|1.58|3.70|2.40 | 2.75|7.50 | 1.55
14:15/4883 |VNM 1 |T&T HANOI BINH DUO. 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.00|2.35]|1.85|5.30|2.40 |9.50|1.83|2.30]1.95]| 3.15
14:15/4892 [VNM 2 |H.C.M.Il PVF CAND 7.50|4.10|1.42]|14.0|2.05]|32.0|3.00/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|11.0|10.5|3.20|22.0|1.60 | 3.80|2.10 | 2.45|5.80 | 1.55
14:3011245|EGYP2|BALADEYA SUEZ 1.563]3.60|6.75]2.35|13.0|3.80|27.0|1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 2.70 2.25
14:3011248 EGYP2/ALEXAN.SC MANSURA 1.87|3.25|4.20)3.05|7.00|5.70 | 14.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.90 2.20
14:30[11249 EGYP2|EL QANAH WADI DEG. 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 5.10 210
14:30[11250 EGYP2|ASYUT P. DAYROUT 1.90]3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.80 | 12.0| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 3.50 2.10
14:30(11251 EGYP2|TEL.EGYPT ASWAN 1.90|3.204.10]3.15|7.00|5.90 | 13.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
14:30111256 EGYP2MOQAWLOON |PROXY 1.63]3.45|5.60]2.55|10.0|4.50|18.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 3.00 215
14:3011257 EGYP2|SEKKA H. ABU QAIR 1.90|3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.90 2.20
14:30[11701 EGYP2|DAKLYEH KAF.EL D. 1.95]2.60|5.30]3.20|7.006.25|13.0 1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 4.00 2.45
14:30/6603 |INTFR |[THAILAND LEBANON 1.95|3.50|3.90]3.10|5.90|5.90 | 12.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.853.25 2.45|1.88 | 5.80|2.45|11.0|1.82 | 2.35]2.05 | 3.30
14:30/6606 [INTFR |LAOS MALAYSIA n. 35.0|14.0|1.05|55.0|1.23 3.20(1.30|1.73 3.00 | 3.30
14:30( 6704 |INFRY |CYPR.M21 HUNG.M21 4.50|3.50(1.75|7.00|2.70|12.0 | 4.60]2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50|6.00 | 6.00|2.30 | 10.5|1.70 | 4.50 | 1.72 | 2.10 | 3.30 | 1.70
14:45/1365 |URY 1 |DANUBIO CERRO 1.95]3.20(3.90]3.20|6.506.00| 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.92 |6.25]|2.75| 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
15:0011952BUR 1 |DYNAMIK R.VISION 1.70 | 3.45|4.90 1.69|2.05
15:00112156/CFR |AUGSBURG INGOLSTA. 1.50|4.40|4.90]2.05|6.503.10|15.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.75|1.57|1.45|3.15|2.05|9.50 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.32 | 2.60
15:00112157/CFR |BOCHUM DEN BOSCH 1.35|4.80|6.75]1.77 | 9.00 | 2.50 | 28.0]2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|1.50 | 1.37 | 1.37 | 2.45]|2.25|12.0|1.52 | 1.70 | 1.22 | 3.05
15:00/6101 |CANQ [EQU.GUIN. ALGERIA 3.90|3.20|1.95]6.50|3.20|11.0 | 6.00 | 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.25 |6.00|2.75|10.5|1.92 | 6.25|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.35
15:00/ 6102 |CANQ |S.SUDAN CONGO 4.20/3.35|1.95|7.00|3.20|15.0 | 6.25]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 8.50 | 6.75]|2.85 | 11.0| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.60 | 2.40
15:00/6103 |CANQ |LESOTHO C.AFRICA 4.60|3.40(1.85]8.00|3.00|16.0|5.80]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]9.00|7.75|2.90|13.0|1.95|6.50|2.20 | 2.90 | 5.00 | 2.30
15:45111953 BUR 1 |INTER ST. RUKINZO 3.35|3.15|2.15 1.55|2.30
16:00(6705 |INFRY [ROMAN.M19 CZECH M19 3.00|3.10]2.35]5.10|3.90]9.50|7.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.40]2.20|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 3.10 | 2.50
16:00| 6825 |WCQA |BAHRAIN CHINA 1.70]3.50|5.50]2.70|9.50|4.90 | 18.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.15|2.20]1.80 | 5.80|2.95| 13.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.00 | 5.40
16:00/ 6826 |WCQA |KUWAIT S.KOREA 14.016.75|1.20]125.0|1.6070.0|2.10]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15/19.0 | 18.0| 3.80 | 20.0| 1.37 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 2.55]7.00 | 1.27
17:00(11252 EGYP2|TERSANA TANTA 2.00/3.10(3.90|3.30|6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.00 2.20
17:00/6001 |LNB |KAZAKHST. AUSTRIA 13.06.25|1.23]123.0|1.6770.0|2.25]12.29|1.55|2.35|2.15/18.0 | 17.0|3.60 | 20.0|1.38 | 2.85|2.15|2.40|6.75| 1.32
17:00| 6104 [CANQ |BURUNDI MALAWI 2.30|3.15|3.35|3.80|5.70]|7.75|10.5|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.40|3.30|2.15|7.25]|2.45|10.0|2.00 | 2.85| 2.60 | 3.60
17:30(11954/CIV RASING A. KORHOGO 2.15|3.05|3.45 1.47 | 2.50
18:00| 4581 |HRV C |VARAZDIN HNK GOR. 1.75|3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 2.20| 1.82 | 5.70| 2.65 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55 ] 1.87 | 4.10
18:00/6105 | CANQ |MADAGASC. TUNISIA 7.75]3.60|1.55[15.02.45]33.0|4.30|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60] 15.0 | 15.0| 3.60 | 19.0]| 1.80 | 5.30 | 2.40 | 3.00 | 8.50 | 2.00
18:00/ 6106 |CANQ |RWANDA LIBYA 1.70|3.50 | 5.50[2.70|9.50 | 5.00 | 19.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 3.60 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.95 [ 2.15 | 6.00
18:00/6125|CANQ |NIGER SUDAN 3.40|2.80|2.30|5.60|3.80|10.0|7.50|1.38|2.80 | 5.50|3.80|6.25 |5.30|2.45|9.50|2.20 | 7.25|2.25 | 3.05 | 3.80 | 2.85
18:00| 6827 |WCQA OMAN PALESTINE 1.95|3.35|4.20|3.20|7.00|6.25| 15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.00 | 2.65| 1.95 |6.50|2.85| 11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.60
18:15/6821 |WCQA |UAE KYRGYZST. 1.42|4.30|8.50]2.10|16.0|3.25|37.011.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|2.40 | 1.75]1.65 | 4.10| 3.50 | 20.0 | 2.25 | 2.70 | 1.62 | 7.00
18:15|6822 |WCQA |QATAR UZBEKIST. 2.95|3.05|2.60]5.00|4.40]9.50|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60|6.25|4.70|2.40|10.0|2.30 | 8.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 3.00
18:15/6828 |\WCQA |IRAQ JORDAN 2.10|3.20|3.80]3.50|6.25]7.00|12.0|1.47|2.50 |5.00 | 3.60|4.20|2.90|2.10|6.75]|2.75|11.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 4.20
18:30| 6706 |INFRY |SVK.M21 NETH.M21 5.00|3.80|1.62|7.25]2.40]15.0|3.70|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]6.00 | 5.90|2.25|10.5]|1.55 | 3.60 | 1.55| 1.85|3.10 | 1.47
19:0011253/ELLEA |ROMAN.M20 PORTU.M20 5.80|3.80|1.55[9.00|2.30|17.0|3.60|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.62 |3.90|1.85|2.25|4.30 | 1.60
19:00| 4061 [ESP C |[EJEA HERCULES 3.70|3.10|2.05|6.00 | 3.40]11.0 | 6.50| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 7.00 | 5.80| 2.55 | 10.5] 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.45
19:00(4453 |SVK C [TRNAVA PODBREZ. 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.602.55|2.00|1.72 |4.50|2.50 | 11.0|1.82|2.30|1.70 | 3.70
19:00/6005|LNC  |ARMENIA FAROE I. 1.50(4.00|7.25]|2.25]|14.013.70 | 30.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|2.65|1.90]1.70 | 4.30 3.25 | 15.0|2.10 | 2.55]1.70 | 6.25
20:00{12158/CFR  |VALLADOL. AVS 1.70|3.70 | 4.10]2.60 | 6.00 | 4.80 | 13.0] 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90|2.85 |2.15|1.77 | 5.30| 2.55| 10.5[1.92 | 2.45]1.82 | 3.70
20:00| 6604 |INTFR |MALTA LIECHTEN. 1.42|4.20|9.00]2.10|18.0|3.25|38.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|2.65 | 1.85|1.65 | 4.50| 3.80 | 20.0 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 1.75 | 8.50
21:00| 6107 |CANQ |BURKIN.F. SENEGAL 4.40/3.35|1.80|7.25|2.90|14.0|5.50]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|7.50|6.75|2.80 | 11.0|1.87 | 6.00 | 2.15 | 2.80 | 4.50 | 2.10
21:00/6108 |CANQ |BENIN NIGERIA 6.00|3.50|1.65|10.5|2.60]22.0|4.80|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40]10.5|9.00|3.15|14.0]|1.80 |5.70]|2.20 | 2.85 | 6.00 | 2.00
21:00| 6707 |INFRY |SWED.M21 R.IR.M21 2.25]3.35|2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.00|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90|1.92|6.75]|1.60| 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.45
21:30/ 1362 |URY 1 |BOSTONR. REMPLA J. 1.70|3.45|4.90|2.70|7.50|4.80 | 15.0]1.69|2.05 | 3.80 | 3.003.00 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.50|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55| 1.85 | 4.40
21:45/6002 |LNB  |SLOVENIA NORWAY 2.95|3.302.45]14.90|4.00]9.50|8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.20 | 4.10]2.20|9.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35| 2.85 | 2.45
21:45/6003 |LNA |BELGIUM ITALY 2.70|3.35|2.80]4.50|4.90]9.00|9.501.81|2.00|3.60|2.95|4.80|3.60|2.10|7.50]|2.20|8.00|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.80
21:45/6004 LNA |FRANCE ISRAEL 1.12]10.0|16.0]1.35|25.0|1.80|70.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.92|1.43|1.18]1.25/2.20|3.80|20.0|2.10 | 2.20 | 1.15| 6.00
21:45/6006 |LNC |MACEDONIA LATVIA 1.50|4.00|7.25]|2.25|14.0|3.70 | 30.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.65 | 1.90|1.70 | 4.30| 3.25 | 15.0 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 1.70 | 6.25
21:45/6008 LNB |R.IRELAND FINLAND 1.80|3.50|4.70]12.90 | 8.00|5.60 | 16.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.40]3.45|2.40|1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.15|2.80|2.15|4.70
21:45/6009 LNB |GREECE ENGLAND 4.40|3.50|1.95|7.25|3.10|14.0|6.00|1.70 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|7.25 |6.75]2.70 | 12.0| 1.95 | 6.25 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 4.20 | 2.20
22:00{11258 CONL |MONTSSER. ST.VINC. 2.50|3.30|2.65]|4.10|4.30]|7.50|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.70|3.00|1.87 |6.00|1.87 | 6.25|1.55 | 1.85|2.10 | 2.20
22:00({12082 ARG4K DEP.MUNIZ JUV.UNIDA 2.15/2.80|3.80|3.50|5.70]6.75|10.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40]4.00 | 2.95|2.05 | 6.75]|2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.45 | 3.60
23:00| 6806 |[KVMS |VENEZUELA BRAZIL 6.50|3.60|1.60|12.02.50]23.04.40|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25]|11.0|10.0|3.15|14.0|1.75|5.40|2.15|2.75|6.00 | 1.90




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; E:'E?;
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | dw2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
00:30| 1366 ‘URY 1 |WANDERERS |PENAROL 6.00|3.70|1.55]10.0|2.40]20.0|3.90|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|8.50|7.75|3.00|14.0|1.67 | 4.20]2.00 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 1.70
00:55[11259/CONN |ST.K&N. CUBA 3.80|3.30|1.95]|5.80|3.10]|11.0|5.80|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.50|2.50|10.5]|1.87 |6.00|1.92|2.55|3.50|2.10
01:30| 6807 |[KVMS |PARAGUAY ARGENTINA 4.90|3.40|1.808.50|2.90|17.0|5.70|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]9.50 | 8.50]2.90 | 13.0| 1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 2.90 | 5.30 | 2.25
02:00{1271 |COL 1 |AL.VALL. BUKARAM. 2.85|2.95(2.55]14.90|4.30]9.00|9.001.47|2.50 |5.00|3.50|5.70 | 4.40]2.35|9.00]|2.25|7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
02:00/1272 |COL 1 |DEP.PER. CD EQUL. 1.80(3.30|4.50]2.90|7.50]5.60|15.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.50|2.35|1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.10 | 4.60
02:00/1273 |COL 1 |[FORTALEZA AGUILAS 1.53]3.70|6.25]2.35|10.5|3.80|22.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|2.60|1.92]|1.67 |4.40|2.95|15.0]|2.15|2.65]|1.72|5.70
02:00|1274 |COL 1 |DEP.PASTO PATRIOTAS 1.3714.20(9.00]2.05|17.013.00|37.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.50 |1.70]1.62 | 4.20| 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.55 | 3.00 | 1.62 | 8.00
02:00/ 1275 |COL 1 |AM.CALI ONCE CAL. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00 | 10.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.10 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.50 | 3.50
02:00/1276 |COL 1 |DEP.TOL. ATL.NAC. 1.75|3.40|4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20 | 14.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.203.10 | 2.25|1.82|5.90|2.75| 12.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.50
02:00/1277 |COL 1 |IND.MED. ENVIGADO 1.82|3.45|4.10]2.85|6.50|5.30 | 13.0|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.802.95|2.25|1.82 |5.50|2.50 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40|1.82 | 3.45
02:00|1278 |COL 1 |SANTAFE JAGUAR.C. 1.55]3.60|6.25]|2.40|10.5|3.90|22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.65|1.97|1.67 |4.40|2.95|15.0|2.10|2.60]1.75|5.70
02:00|1283 |COL 1 |CPD JUN. DEP.CALI 1.4813.90|6.75]2.25|12.0|3.45|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.50 |1.82]1.62 |3.99|3.15|18.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.65 | 5.60
02:00/ 1284 |COL 1 |CHICO MILLION. 4.70]3.35|1.75]8.00|2.80]16.0 | 5.40| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]8.50 | 7.50]2.85|12.0| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 4.80 | 2.05
02:00| 6808 |KVMS |[ECUADOR BOLIVIA 1.20/6.75|14.0]1.60|25.012.10|70.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.68 |1.33]|1.37 | 2.80|3.80 | 20.0 | 2.30 | 2.55]1.27 | 7.00
02:30| 1721 |ME2PF|CELAYA ATLANTE 2.50|3.00|2.90]4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.50|3.40]2.20|7.25]|2.35|9.00|1.97 |2.75|2.75 | 3.15
03:00{11702/CONL |BONAIRE EL SALV. 14.0/8.00|1.13]23.0/1.38|65.0|1.80]2.90(1.35|/1.90|1.90|17.0|16.0]3.50 |22.0|1.25|2.15]2.05|2.10]5.60 | 1.15
03:00{11703/CONN |BELIZE F.GUYANA 1.9813.25(3.70]3.20|6.00|5.90 | 11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 |2.60]1.92 | 6.00|2.55 | 10.5|1.95|2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
03:00[12605/CONL |JAMAICA USA 3.50/3.30|2.15|5.90|3.50]|11.0|7.00| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 10.0]| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 3.50 | 2.40
04:00{12606/CONL |COSTAR. PANAMA 2.50|3.15|3.0014.20|5.10]8.50|10.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.60|3.45|2.20|7.25]|2.25|10.0|1.92 |2.65|2.65 | 3.10
04:35| 1722 ME2PF|U.GUADAL. TAPATIO 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.00|2.35]|1.85|5.30|2.40 |9.50|1.83|2.30]|1.95]| 3.15
05:00{12084 ME1W |AMERICA W TIGRES UW 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.15|2.50|1.85|5.50]2.25|9.00|1.70|2.10 | 1.95 | 2.95
05:00| 6863 |WCQU |SAMOA TAHITI 16.0|8.00|1.12]125.0|1.33 3.20(1.30|1.73 2.00|2.15
10:00/ 8949 AUS1 |BRISB.R.W P.GLORY W 1.40|4.40|6.50|1.95|9.50|2.75|22.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.82|1.55|1.45|3.30|2.55|13.0|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.40 | 3.90
11:00| 4891 |VNM 2 |PHU DONG B.DA HUE 1.37 14.20|9.002.00|17.0|3.00 | 35.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 1.65]1.60 | 3.90| 3.45 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.70 | 1.57 | 7.50




